
SILENCED CONCRETE MIXER WITH GEARS320 - 350BX R
Applications: Sturdy and professional, this is the ideal 
concrete mixer for work on building sites where the norms 
concerning noise levels have to be respected 

Single phase motor 230V/50 Hz
Silenced transmission with gears 
Switch with IP 55 minimum voltage coil, thermal protection and IP 67 EEC plug 
Mushroom emergency stop push button
Poly-V belt transmission with belt tightener.
Steel drum built in 3 parts 
Mixing blades with screw fitting. 
Semi pneumatic rubber wheels with steel rims
Drawbar for handling 
Available on request with 380V/50 Hz motor 

Characteristics

Drum capacity 
Output* 
Mixes per hour
Single phase electric motor power
Three phase electric motor power
Weight
Dimensions L x W x H  
Value Lpa g

lt
lt
N°
Hp 
Hp
Kg
Cm
dB

300
250
26
2

1,5
175

156 / 92 / 159
71

350
300
26
2

1,5
180

156 / 92 / 159
71

320 350Technical data 

*Machine output varies according to type of material and drum inclination 

Innovative drive system with 
gearbox to reduce noise and 

ensure maximum wear life and 
easy maintenance.

BX R-RR

Edil Lame srl
Macchine Edil | Poggibonsi | Italia

edillame.com


