

SILENCED CONCRETE MIXER WITH GEARS



- O Single phase motor 230V/50 Hz
- Silenced transmission with gears
- \bigcirc Switch with IP 55 minimum voltage coil, thermal protection and IP 67 EEC plug
- Mushroom emergency stop push button
- O Poly-V belt transmission with belt tightener.
- O Steel drum built in 3 parts
- Mixing blades with screw fitting.
- Semi pneumatic rubber wheels with steel rims
- O Drawbar for handling
- Available on request with 380V/50 Hz motor

TECHNICAL DATA		320	350
Drum capacity	lt	300	350
Output*	lt	250	300
Mixes per hour	N°	26	26
Single phase electric motor power	Нр	2	2
Three phase electric motor power	Нр	1,5	1,5
Weight	Kg	175	180
Dimensions L x W x H	Cm	156/92/159	156/92/159
Value Lpa g	dB	71	71

*Machine output varies according to type of material and drum inclination

BX R-RR

Innovative drive system with gearbox to reduce noise and ensure maximum wear life and easy maintenance.



